COSEN BAND SAWS

C-325NC

FULLY AUTOMATICSCISSOR STYLE
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Features )

¢ |[nverter Blade Drive

e User Friendly 5.7"HM
touchscreen

e Carbide Blade Guides
e Hydraulic Blade Tension
e Split Vise

¢ Precision Feed Rate and
pressure Control

e Multiple Indexing up to 999”
maximum length

e Chip Auger

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

e Vise Pressure Regulator

e Hydraulic Top Clamps

e Heavy-duty Roller Table
(5,7,107)

e Micro Droplet Applicator

® Buck Boost Transformer

® QR Code Reader

ASK ABOUT

POWERED BY I

o-CUT

Round Capacity
Rectangular Capacity
Blade Speed

Blade Size (Lx W x T)
Blade Motor

Coolant Motor
Coolant Tank Capacity
Hydraulic Tank Capacity
Work Bed Height
Weight

Floorspace (Lx W x H)

12.8”

12.8” x 15”
50-328 FPM
12’ 6.4” x 1.25” x .042”
5HP

1/8 HP

19.8 gal

9.2 gal

28.77

3,828 Ibs

90” x 82” x 54”
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